



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2166 of 1986

Champa Lal
.....Appellant(s)
Versus
State
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	A.N. Mishra, Jaysingh Yadav
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 90

HON'BLE RAJ BEER SINGH, J.

Learned counsel for the appellant seeks further time to obtain paper book.

List on 07.07.2026.

May 5, 2026
Anand

(Raj Beer Singh,J.)